
#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COMMONS, Katy Andale 132' 91 /2 10

2 FAIRCHILD, Katelyn Andale 129' 6" 8

3 MARX, Samantha Andale 126' 51 /2 6

4 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 117' 7" 4

5 MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater 90' 1" 2

6 SWANSON, Indigo Mulvane 83' 51 /2 1

7 HERRMAN, Shyra Mulvane 76' 91 /2

8 PATEE, Alexis Wellington 76' 7"

9 SWAYNE, Alona Mulvane 73' 5"

10 AST, Valerie Wellington 67' 03 /4

11 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 60' 7"

12 ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill 59' 9"

#36 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BRUCE, Paiton Andale 134' 4"

2 FAIRCHILD, Katelyn Andale 112' 3"

3 MARX, Samantha Andale 105' 9"

4 GEIST, Morgan Andale 98' 3"

5 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 46' 4"

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARX, Devin Andale 166' 8" 10

2 FAIRCHILD, Grant Andale 160' 4" 8

3 FAIRCHILD, Mason Andale 157' 0" 6

4 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 156' 10" 4

5 BURDICK, Jace Mulvane 150' 0" 2

6 AST, Nolan Rose Hill 140' 6" 1

7 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 139' 9"

8 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 138' 9"

9 BEATTY, Drake Clearwater 125' 0"

10 TJADEN, Trace Clearwater 118' 3"

11 FOX, Jack Wichita-Collegiate 107' 10"

12 SORIA, Jake Wellington 107' 3"

13 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 98' 1"

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARX, Devin Andale 156' 1"

2 CAMP, Chreighton Andale 150' 7"

3 SHACKELFORD, Ethan Andale 145' 5"

4 BEGUE, Tanguy Andale 129' 11"

5 SCHULE, Daniel Clearwater 104' 7"

6 STUEVER, Luke Clearwater 84' 6"

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FAIRCHILD, Katelyn Andale 127' 51 /4 10

2 ANDERSON, Jacy Andale 125' 11" 8

3 MCCORKLE, Brooke Wellington 119' 101 /4 6

4 GEIST, Morgan Andale 115' 71 /2 4

5 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 110' 7" 2

6 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 104' 41 /2 1

7 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 102' 11 /4

8 KRUMSICK, Lucy Wichita-Collegiate 93' 111 /2

9 CALKIN, Jessika Rose Hill 91' 51 /2

10 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington 80' 11 /2

11 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 76' 2"

12 ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill 71' 101 /2

13 LEE, Haley Rose Hill 71' 11 /2

14 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 67' 83 /4

MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater DNS

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

VENJOHN, Cooper Andale 161' 8" 10

FAIRCHILD, Grant Andale 161' 5" 8

MARX, Devin Andale 145' 3" 6

SCHULE, Daniel Clearwater 131' 5" 4

STUEVER, Luke Clearwater 127' 2" 2

BLESSANT, Zach Rose Hill 126' 9" 1

COX, Chandler Rose Hill 113' 0"

JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 111' 10"

WOODS, Eric Mulvane 110' 10"

PROBST, Trayson Wellington 110' 1"

FOX, Jack Wichita-Collegiate 106' 2"

HARRIS, Sean Clearwater 106' 2"

BISCHLER, Braden Rose Hill 101' 2"

YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 100' 7"

SHOCKEY, Lane Mulvane 93' 3"

FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 74' 2"

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COMMONS, Katy Andale 40' 3" 10

2 FAIRCHILD, Katelyn Andale 37' 5" 8

3 BRUCE, Paiton Andale 34' 103 /4 6

4 MCCORKLE, Brooke Wellington 32' 01 /2 4

5 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 31' 23 /4 2

6 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 30' 13 /4 1

7 LEE, Haley Rose Hill 29' 101 /2

8 CALKIN, Jessika Rose Hill 29' 71 /4

9 KRUMSICK, Lucy Wichita-Collegiate 29' 11 /4
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 28' 111 /2

11 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 28' 9"

12 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 28' 81 /2

13 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington 27' 61 /4

14 ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill 27' 21 /2

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FAIRCHILD, Grant Andale 53' 61 /4 10

2 FAIRCHILD, Mason Andale 51' 1" 8

3 BISCHLER, Braden Rose Hill 47' 3" 6

4 VENJOHN, Cooper Andale 46' 9" 4

5 BLESSANT, Zach Rose Hill 45' 01 /2 2

6 STUEVER, Luke Clearwater 43' 01 /2 1

7 WILLIS, Ethan Clearwater 42' 113 /4

8 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 42' 4"

9 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 40' 11 /2

10 COX, Chandler Rose Hill 39' 5"

11 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 38' 81 /2

12 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 38' 4"

13 SCHULE, Daniel Clearwater 37' 7"

14 HERRMAN, Nick Wichita-Collegiate 37' 1"

15 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 34' 4"

16 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 33' 8"

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 36' 9"  (NW) 10

LIES, Madison Andale 35' 101 /2  (NW) 8

HEIN, Sami Andale 33' 21 /2  (NW) 6

WITT, Emily Rose Hill 32' 73 /4  (NW) 4

MURRAY, Caitlin Andale 31' 101 /2  (NW) 2

MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 29' 5"  (NW) 1

STRUTHERS, Hope Clearwater 28' 111 /4  (NW)

FORD, Isabella Rose Hill 28' 4"  (NW)

BEAVERS, Toni Rose Hill 25' 9"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCOTT, Alex Andale 41' 61 /2  (NW) 10

2 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 40' 71 /2  (NW) 8

3 MOHR, Andrew Andale 39' 113 /4  (NW) 6

4 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 38' 91 /2  (NW) 4

5 CALVERT, Caleb Andale 38' 51 /2  (NW) 2

6 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 34' 10"  (NW) 1

7 MARTIN, Grant Clearwater 34' 31 /2  (NW)

8 FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington 34' 3"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 33' 51 /2  (NW)

BOLDEN, Julius Wichita-Collegiate DNS  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

LIES, Madison Andale 16' 61 /2  (NW) 10

ECK, Ellee Andale 16' 5"  (NW) 8

RICKE, Camryn Wellington 15' 91 /2  (NW) 6

THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 15' 71 /2  (NW) 4

VAN DRIEL, Gracie Rose Hill 15' 7"  (NW) 2

HEIN, Sami Andale 15' 51 /2  (NW) 1

HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 15' 3"  (NW)

LILL, Carlee Clearwater 14' 0"  (NW)

MEYER, Taylor Wellington 13' 81 /2  (NW)

POST, Lindsey Wichita-Collegiate 13' 8"  (NW)

RAINS, Emma Wellington 13' 71 /2  (NW)

CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 13' 7"  (NW)

STEVENS, Taylor Clearwater 11' 10"  (NW)

CLEARY, Christine Clearwater 11' 3"  (NW)

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOHR, Andrew Andale 20' 9"  (NW) 10

2 SCOTT, Alex Andale 20' 6"  (NW) 8

3 SAPP, Dylan Rose Hill 20' 5"  (NW) 6

4 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 18' 111 /2  (NW) 4

5 MARTIN, Nathan Andale 18' 9"  (NW) 2

6 EWING, Jacob Wellington 18' 31 /2  (NW) 1

7 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 18' 11 /2  (NW)

8 WATTS, Greg Wichita-Collegiate 17' 111 /2  (NW)

9 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 17' 81 /2  (NW)

10 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 17' 8"  (NW)

11 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 17' 0"  (NW)

12 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 16' 41 /2  (NW)

BOLDEN, Julius Wichita-Collegiate DNS  (NW)

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CATES, Jayden Andale 10' 9" 10

2 DODSON, Lauren Andale 9' 9" 7

2 ECK, Jaden Andale 9' 9" 7

4 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 8' 9" 4

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MEYER, Braden Andale 14' 101 /2 10

2 SPEXARTH, Joseph Andale 13' 6" 8
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#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 MCPHAIL, Ty Andale 13' 3" 6

4 MEYER, Noah Andale 12' 9" 4

6 REYES, Nic Wellington 11' 9" 1

7 CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane 11' 3"

8 KOP, Eric Wellington 10' 3"

5 MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane 12' 3" 2

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

VAN DRIEL, Gracie Rose Hill 4' 10" 10

LILL, Carlee Clearwater 4' 10" 8

ECK, Jaden Andale 4' 10" 6

GRAY, McKenna Andale 4' 6" 4

GRABLE, Mariah Wellington 4' 6" 2

VESTERING, Jesse Andale 4' 6" 1

BERLIN, Reagan Clearwater NH

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANDERS, Cole Andale 6' 4" 10

2 SAPP, Dylan Rose Hill 6' 0" 8

3 GRAF, Luke Andale 5' 10" 6

4 CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane 5' 8" 3

4 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 5' 8" 3

6 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill 5' 0" 1

FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington NH

ROWLAND, Jonah Andale NH

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMARSH, Abby Andale 14.86  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 COX, Shelby Andale 16.54  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 WITT, Emily Rose Hill 17.32  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill 17.47  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 17.80  (NW)q 1(3)

6 LOPEZ, Ana Mulvane 18.04  (NW)q 2(3)

7 JACOBS, Audra Clearwater 18.31  (NW)q 1(4)

8 DULL, Haley Clearwater 18.37  (NW)q 2(4)

9 VESTERING, Jesse Andale 18.85  (NW) 2(5)

10 MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 20.28  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 COX, Shelby Andale 16.54Q

2 WITT, Emily Rose Hill 17.32Q

3 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 17.80q

4 JACOBS, Audra Clearwater 18.31q

5 MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 20.28

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMARSH, Abby Andale 14.86Q

2 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill 17.47Q

3 LOPEZ, Ana Mulvane 18.04q

4 DULL, Haley Clearwater 18.37q

5 VESTERING, Jesse Andale 18.85

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KOP, Eric Wellington 15.50  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 ROWLAND, Jonah Andale 15.66  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 15.91  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 16.34  (NW)q 1(3)

5 ROWLAND, Eli Andale 16.70  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 DOME, Evan Andale 17.44  (NW)q 1(4)

7 REYES, Nic Wellington 17.71  (NW)q 1(5)

8 NOLAND, Brett Clearwater 19.32  (NW)q 1(6)

9 REX, Ian Mulvane 19.42  (NW) 2(3)

10 SMALLEY, Cody Clearwater 21.44  (NW) 2(4)

SAPP, Dylan Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROWLAND, Jonah Andale 15.66Q

2 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 15.91Q

3 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 16.34q

4 DOME, Evan Andale 17.44q

5 REYES, Nic Wellington 17.71q

6 NOLAND, Brett Clearwater 19.32q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOP, Eric Wellington 15.50Q

2 ROWLAND, Eli Andale 16.70Q

3 REX, Ian Mulvane 19.42

4 SMALLEY, Cody Clearwater 21.44

SAPP, Dylan Rose Hill DNS
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ECK, Kasidee Andale 12.99  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 ECK, Ellee Andale 13.02  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 13.08  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 GRAY, McKenna Andale 13.16  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 13.22  (NW)q 2(3)

6 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 13.36  (NW)q 1(3)

7 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 13.68  (NW)q 2(4)

8 MOEDER, Brooke Clearwater 13.81  (NW)q 1(4)

8 HUTCHINSON, Anna Clearwater 13.81  (NW) 2(5)

10 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 13.85  (NW) 1(5)

10 POST, Lindsey Wichita-Collegiate 13.85  (NW) 2(6)

12 HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 13.88  (NW) 2(7)

13 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 14.35  (NW) 1(6)

14 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 14.45  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ECK, Ellee Andale 13.02Q

2 GRAY, McKenna Andale 13.16Q

3 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 13.36q

4 MOEDER, Brooke Clearwater 13.81q

5 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 13.85

6 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 14.35

7 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 14.45

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ECK, Kasidee Andale 12.99Q

2 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 13.08Q

3 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 13.22q

4 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 13.68q

5 HUTCHINSON, Anna Clearwater 13.81

6 POST, Lindsey Wichita-Collegiate 13.85

7 HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 13.88

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 11.05  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 11.20  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 11.26  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 GRAF, Luke Andale 11.28  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 11.52  (NW)Q 3(2)

6 MCNERNEY, Cody Wichita-Collegiate 11.53  (NW)Q 2(2)

7 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 11.59  (NW)q 3(3)

8 WALLIS, Cody Rose Hill 11.61  (NW)q 1(3)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 MEYER, Noah Andale 11.67  (NW) 3(4)

10 LAYTON, Cody Clearwater 11.70  (NW) 1(4)

11 DUNLAP, Braydon Mulvane 11.73  (NW) 1(5)

12 MACY, Levi Clearwater 11.74  (NW) 2(3)

13 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 11.79  (NW) 3(5)

14 GEIER, Geoffrey Rose Hill 11.81  (NW) 2(4)

15 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 11.88  (NW) 2(5)

16 HEIN, Gabe Andale 11.91  (NW) 2(6)

17 HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate 12.14  (NW) 1(6)

WATTS, Greg Wichita-Collegiate DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 11.26Q

2 GRAF, Luke Andale 11.28Q

3 WALLIS, Cody Rose Hill 11.61q

4 LAYTON, Cody Clearwater 11.70

5 DUNLAP, Braydon Mulvane 11.73

6 HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate 12.14

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 11.20Q

2 MCNERNEY, Cody Wichita-Collegiate 11.53Q

3 MACY, Levi Clearwater 11.74

4 GEIER, Geoffrey Rose Hill 11.81

5 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 11.88

6 HEIN, Gabe Andale 11.91

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 11.05Q

2 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 11.52Q

3 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 11.59q

4 MEYER, Noah Andale 11.67

5 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 11.79

WATTS, Greg Wichita-Collegiate DNS

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 10:36.21 10

2 Clearwater (A) 10:54.72 8

3 Andale (A) 11:11.04 6

4 Wellington (A) 13:47.14 4
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#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale (A) 8:51.60 10

2 Clearwater (A) 9:08.76 8

3 Mulvane (A) 9:21.29 6

4 Wellington (A) 9:48.33 4

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ECK, Kasidee Andale 28.34  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 28.72  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 28.80  (NW)q 1(3)

4 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 28.95  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 29.23  (NW)q 1(4)

6 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 29.25  (NW)Q 2(2)

7 DODSON, Lauren Andale 29.34  (NW)q 1(5)

8 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 30.06  (NW)q 2(3)

9 VESTERING, Jesse Andale 30.11  (NW) 2(4)

10 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 30.27  (NW) 1(6)

11 MOEDER, Brooke Clearwater 30.37  (NW) 2(5)

12 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 31.08  (NW) 2(6)

13 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 32.48  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ECK, Kasidee Andale 28.34Q

2 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 28.72Q

3 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 28.80q

4 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 29.23q

5 DODSON, Lauren Andale 29.34q

6 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 30.27

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 28.95Q

2 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 29.25Q

3 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 30.06q

4 VESTERING, Jesse Andale 30.11

5 MOEDER, Brooke Clearwater 30.37

6 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 31.08

7 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 32.48

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 23.83  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 23.84  (NW)Q 2(2)

3 CARNEY, JJ Rose Hill 23.95  (NW)Q 1(1)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 24.18  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 24.28  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 24.75  (NW)Q 3(2)

7 LAYTON, Cody Clearwater 24.76  (NW)q 1(3)

8 WEBB, Braden Mulvane 24.79  (NW)q 1(4)

9 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 24.83  (NW) 3(3)

10 GEIER, Geoffrey Rose Hill 24.94  (NW) 2(3)

11 HENDERSON, Cole Andale 25.03  (NW) 1(5)

12 GRAF, Luke Andale 25.21  (NW) 2(4)

13 SANDERS, Luke Andale 25.42  (NW) 3(4)

14 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 25.88  (NW) 2(5)

15 HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate 25.98  (NW) 2(6)

16 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 26.19  (NW) 3(5)

17 TURNER, Kobe Wichita-Collegiate 26.38  (NW) 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARNEY, JJ Rose Hill 23.95Q

2 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 24.28Q

3 LAYTON, Cody Clearwater 24.76q

4 WEBB, Braden Mulvane 24.79q

5 HENDERSON, Cole Andale 25.03

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 23.83Q

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 23.84Q

3 GEIER, Geoffrey Rose Hill 24.94

4 GRAF, Luke Andale 25.21

5 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 25.88

6 HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate 25.98

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 24.18Q

2 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 24.75Q

3 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 24.83

4 SANDERS, Luke Andale 25.42

5 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 26.19

6 TURNER, Kobe Wichita-Collegiate 26.38

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
SMARSH, Abby Andale 14.98 10

COX, Shelby Andale 16.22 8

WITT, Emily Rose Hill 17.08 6

THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill 17.15 4
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
JACOBS, Audra Clearwater 17.83 2

LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 17.98 1

DULL, Haley Clearwater 18.15

LOPEZ, Ana Mulvane NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOP, Eric Wellington 15.06 10

2 ROWLAND, Jonah Andale 15.66 8

3 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 16.30 6

4 ROWLAND, Eli Andale 16.76 4

5 REYES, Nic Wellington 17.19 2

6 DOME, Evan Andale 18.40 1

NOLAND, Brett Clearwater DNF

COBB, Lathe Rose Hill DQ

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
ECK, Kasidee Andale 12.72 10

ECK, Ellee Andale 12.81 8

EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 13.08 6

YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 13.12 4

GRAY, McKenna Andale 13.20 2

JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 13.38 1

CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 13.69

MOEDER, Brooke Clearwater 13.77

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 10.80 10

WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 11.10 8

GRAF, Luke Andale 11.25 6

MCNERNEY, Cody Wichita-Collegiate 11.51 4

LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 11.53 2

WALLIS, Cody Rose Hill 11.65 0.5

JONES, Travis Rose Hill 11.65 0.5

RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 11.75

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIS, Aimee Clearwater 5:33.41 10

2 LANDES, Erika Mulvane 5:50.99 8

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 RUSSELL, Josie Mulvane 5:51.06 6

4 MOON, Anna Mulvane 5:52.95 4

5 HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington 5:58.92 2

6 LAYTON, Maria Andale 6:15.86 1

7 MEYER, Anastasia Andale 6:19.38

8 WILLIAMSON, Alyssa Rose Hill 6:38.81

9 FRISCH, Jillian Clearwater 6:44.28

10 YUNG, Jurney Andale 6:59.32

11 HENNING, Katie Clearwater 7:28.48

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BIXLER-LARGE, Cole Clearwater 4:42.95 10

2 HENRY, Grant Wichita-Collegiate 4:55.75 8

3 RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane 4:58.01 6

4 CHAVEZ, Dawson Andale 4:59.56 4

5 BLACK, Angus Wichita-Collegiate 5:00.74 2

6 TROTTER, Zach Clearwater 5:00.77 1

7 WHITE, Brooks Wichita-Collegiate 5:01.40

8 KUHN, Isaac Andale 5:06.27

9 WALKER, Billy Wellington 5:08.80

10 BROWN, Tyler Wellington 5:09.97

11 MANNEBACH, Keaton Andale 5:25.67

12 NOTTINGHAM, Sage Rose Hill 5:26.12

13 HENNING, Toby Wellington 5:31.38

14 LECK, Drew Rose Hill 5:34.43

15 WALTER, Jacob Clearwater 5:37.65

16 WARD, Trent Rose Hill 6:40.77

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts

Andale (A) 50.12 10

Wellington (A) 52.06 8

Rose Hill (A) 53.29 6

Clearwater (A) 53.61 4

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 43.43 10

2 Rose Hill (A) 44.37 8

3 Wellington (A) 44.47 6

4 Andale (A) 44.66 4

5 Clearwater (A) 44.79 2

6 Wichita-Collegiate (A) 47.11
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 1:01.43 2(1) 10

2 MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater 1:04.18 2(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Campbell Mulvane 1:05.49 2(3) 6

4 LIES, Madison Andale 1:05.78 2(4) 4

5 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 1:05.92 2(5) 2

6 STEVENS, Parker Clearwater 1:07.78 1(1) 1

7 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 1:09.04 2(6)

8 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 1:11.32 1(2)

9 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 1:13.28 2(7)

MURRAY, Caitlin Andale DNS 1

CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STEVENS, Parker Clearwater 1:07.78

2 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 1:11.32

MURRAY, Caitlin Andale DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 1:01.43

2 MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater 1:04.18

3 WILLIAMS, Campbell Mulvane 1:05.49

4 LIES, Madison Andale 1:05.78

5 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 1:05.92

6 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 1:09.04

7 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 1:13.28

CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARNEY, JJ Rose Hill 50.83 2(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 52.53 2(2) 8

3 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 53.02 2(3) 6

4 MOUNT, Logan Clearwater 53.83 2(4) 4

5 SCHULE, Journey Clearwater 53.85 2(5) 2

6 BIERMANN, Baron Andale 54.80 2(6) 1

7 SANDERS, Luke Andale 55.06 2(7)

8 EASTER, Scotti Andale 55.20 2(8)

9 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 55.73 1(1)

10 EWING, Jacob Wellington 56.78 1(2)

11 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 57.34 1(3)

12 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill 58.65 1(4)

13 MOUNT, Gavin Clearwater 1:01.49 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 55.73

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 EWING, Jacob Wellington 56.78

3 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 57.34

4 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill 58.65

5 MOUNT, Gavin Clearwater 1:01.49

Section 2 of 2

1 CARNEY, JJ Rose Hill 50.83

2 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 52.53

3 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 53.02

4 MOUNT, Logan Clearwater 53.83

5 SCHULE, Journey Clearwater 53.85

6 BIERMANN, Baron Andale 54.80

7 SANDERS, Luke Andale 55.06

8 EASTER, Scotti Andale 55.20

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMARSH, Abby Andale 45.82 10

2 COX, Shelby Andale 48.31 8

3 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill 50.43 6

4 GRAY, McKenna Andale 51.18 4

5 DULL, Haley Clearwater 52.44 2

6 JACOBS, Audra Clearwater 54.80 1

7 JACOBS, Maddie Mulvane 56.38

WITT, Emily Rose Hill DNS

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOP, Eric Wellington 41.37 2(1) 10

2 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 43.54 2(2) 8

3 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 44.34 2(3) 6

4 ROWLAND, Eli Andale 44.88 2(4) 4

5 DOME, Evan Andale 45.07 2(5) 2

6 NOLAND, Brett Clearwater 45.59 1(1) 1

7 REYES, Nic Wellington 45.69 2(6)

8 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 45.79 1(2)

9 WALLIS, Cody Rose Hill 47.27 2(7)

10 REX, Ian Mulvane 48.55 1(3)

11 SMALLEY, Cody Clearwater 49.91 1(4)

ROWLAND, Jonah Andale DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NOLAND, Brett Clearwater 45.59

2 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 45.79

3 REX, Ian Mulvane 48.55

4 SMALLEY, Cody Clearwater 49.91
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 KOP, Eric Wellington 41.37

2 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 43.54

3 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 44.34

4 ROWLAND, Eli Andale 44.88

5 DOME, Evan Andale 45.07

6 REYES, Nic Wellington 45.69

7 WALLIS, Cody Rose Hill 47.27

ROWLAND, Jonah Andale DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARMAN, Kylee Clearwater 2:29.65 10

2 LANDES, Erika Mulvane 2:31.43 8

3 RUSSELL, Josie Mulvane 2:31.71 6

4 HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington 2:33.76 4

5 MOON, Anna Mulvane 2:34.01 2

6 HUTCHINSON, Abby Clearwater 2:41.42 1

7 YUNG, Jurney Andale 2:51.00

8 STRUTHERS, Hope Clearwater 2:54.62

9 TRUXAL, Lauren Wichita-Collegiate 2:54.79

10 ECK, Lainee Andale 2:59.19

11 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill 3:06.44

MEYER, Anastasia Andale DNS

WITT, Emily Rose Hill DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BIXLER-LARGE, Cole Clearwater 2:03.55 10

2 PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington 2:04.56 8

3 HOPPER, Sam Andale 2:14.38 6

4 PEREA-GOWDY, Mateo Clearwater 2:14.88 4

5 BRILL, Nash Mulvane 2:17.46 2

6 WALKER, Billy Wellington 2:18.89 1

7 MCDONALD, Jacob Wellington 2:24.53

8 CHAVEZ, Dawson Andale 2:26.77

9 WALKER, Jacob Mulvane 2:28.31

10 BLACK, Angus Wichita-Collegiate 2:29.79

11 TROTTER, Zach Clearwater 2:35.15

12 WARD, Trent Rose Hill 2:44.48

13 HECK, Clement Mulvane 2:46.51

MILLER, Jack Wichita-Collegiate DNS

HENNES, Connor Andale DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 26.66 10

2 ECK, Kasidee Andale 26.67 8

3 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 28.27 6

4 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 28.29 4

5 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 28.40 2

6 DODSON, Lauren Andale 28.53 1

7 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 29.14

8 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 29.27

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 23.53 10

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 24.05 8

3 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 24.22 6

4 LAYTON, Cody Clearwater 24.41 4

5 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 24.42 2

6 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 24.62 1

7 WEBB, Braden Mulvane 24.80

8 CARNEY, JJ Rose Hill 26.95

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIS, Aimee Clearwater 11:56.59 10

2 GARRISON, Grace Clearwater 12:47.77 8

3 HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington 14:35.08 6

4 MEYER, Anastasia Andale 14:45.83 4

5 WILLIAMSON, Alyssa Rose Hill 14:51.55 2

6 KLAUSMEYER, Taylor Clearwater 15:31.43 1

LAYTON, Maria Andale DNS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENRY, Grant Wichita-Collegiate 11:04.46 10

2 BROWN, Tyler Wellington 11:08.45 8

3 WELLS, Nathan Clearwater 11:24.93 6

4 MANNEBACH, Keaton Andale 11:33.46 4

5 THORSON, Johnathan Mulvane 11:39.64 2

6 PATRICK, Logan Clearwater 11:40.56 1

7 HEACOCK, Kadin Wellington 12:03.09

8 LECK, Drew Rose Hill 12:05.57

9 SMITH, Cade Clearwater 12:27.93

10 KARISTEK, Zach Wellington 12:45.05

NOTTINGHAM, Sage Rose Hill DNS

CHAVEZ, Dawson Andale DNS
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane DNS

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale (A) 4:03.59 10

2 Clearwater (A) 4:20.82 8

3 Mulvane (A) 4:28.99 6

4 Wellington (A) 4:33.28 4

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clearwater (A) 3:29.53 10

2 Andale (A) 3:31.15 8

3 Mulvane (A) 3:40.73 6

4 Wellington (A) 3:40.97 4

5 Rose Hill (A) 3:52.11 2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale ANDA 214

2 Wellington WELL 92

3 Mulvane MULV 85

4 Clearwater CLEA 76

5 Rose Hill ROSE 62

6 Wichita-Collegiate WICH 24

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale ANDA 244

2 Wellington WELL 97

3 Clearwater CLEA 91

4 Mulvane MULV 62

5 Rose Hill ROSE 52
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